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2021 MEDICAL PRELIMINARY PROGRAM

(As of July 30, 2020)

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 20, 2021

3:00-5:00 PM REGISTRATION

3:30-5:00 PM JOINT BOARD OF MANAGERS AND MEMBERSHIP & MEDICAL RELATIONS COMMITTEE
MEETING

6:00-6:30 PM FIRST-TIME ATTENDEE RECEPTION

6:30-7:15 PM RECEPTION IN HONOR OF MEDICAL SECTION CHAIR MARK VINCENT

7:15 PM BOARD OF MANAGERS DINNER

SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 21, 2021

7:30 AM-1:15 PM REGISTRATION

7:30-8:15 AM BREAKFAST

8:15-8:40 AM WELCOME/OPENING REMARKS

8:40 AM-12:55 PM  SCIENTIFIC SESSIONS

8:40-9:40 AM SESSION |

9:40-10:40 AM SESSION I

10:40-10:55 AM REFRESHMENT BREAK

10:55 AM-12:55 PM MEDICAL ISSUES COMMITTEE

10:55 AM SESSION 11l
11: 55 AM LEGISLATIVE AND REGULATORY UPDATE
12:55 PM AFTERNOON FREE/DINNER ON YOUR OWN

MONDAY, FEBRUARY 22, 2021
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Antitrust Disclaimer The American Council of Life Insurers is committed to adhering strictly to the letter and spirit of the antitrust laws. Meetings conducted
under the ACLI's auspices are designated solely to provide a forum for the expression of various points of view on topics described in the agenda. Under no
circumstances shall ACLI meetings be used as a means for competing companies to reach any understanding, expressed or implied, which tends to restrict
competition, or in any way, to impair the ability of members to exercise independent business judgment regarding matters affecting competition.



7:30 AM—4:45 PM

7:45-8:30 AM

8:30-4:45 PM

8:30-9:30 AM

9:30-10:30 AM

10:30-10:45 AM

10:45-11:45 AM

12:00-1:30 PM

1:30-2:30 PM

2:30-3:30 PM

3:30-3:45 PM

3:45-4:45 PM

6:00 PM

7:00-11:15 AM

7:15-8:00 AM

8:00 -11:15 AM

8:00-9:00 AM

9:00-10:00 AM

10:00-10:15 AM

10:15-11:15 AM

11:15 AM

REGISTRATION

BREAKFAST

SCIENTIFIC SESSIONS

SESSION IV

SESSION V

REFRESHMENT BREAK

SESSION VI

LUNCH/BUSINESS SECTION MEETING

SESSION VI

SESSION VI

REFRESHMENT BREAK

SESSION IX

RECEPTION AND DINNER

REGISTRATION

BREAKFAST

SCIENTIFIC SESSIONS

SESSION X

SESSION XI

REFRESHMENT BREAK

SESSION Xl

CONCLUDE
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